Order No.

Part designation

Version
EAN
Qty.

Function
Height
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Installation advice

Length
Material
Standards

Surface finish

Thickness

Approvals institutes

STEP

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0236400000

1848290000

0270100000

0498000000

0236510000

7907490000

0236500000

TS 35X15 2M/ST/ZN

TS 35X15/2.3 2M/AL/BK

TS 35X15/2.3 2M/CU/BK

TS 35X15/2.3 2M/ST/ZN

TS 35X15/LL 1M/ST/ZN

TS 35X15/LL 2M/ST/SZ

TS 35X15/LL 2M/ST/ZN

0514300000

TSK 35X15 2M PVC/GR

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable
support construction), DIN EN 60715, PVC
4008190052263

2 meter

Mounting rail
15 mm

TS 35

2,000 mm
PVC

DIN EN 60715
all others

4.2 mm

n.a.

0514300000_06009_TSK_35X15_2M_PVC-
GR_STP.stp

EC001285
EC001285
27-14-06-04
27-14-06-04
27-14-06-04

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, Aluminium

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, Copper

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel
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7915060000 TS 35X7.5/LL 2M/ST/SZ Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

0330800000 TS 35X7.5 2M/AL/BK Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, Aluminium

1747350000 TS 35X7.5 2M/CRN Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, Stainless steel

0383400000 TS 35X7.5 2M/ST/ZN Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

0514510000 TS 35X7.5/LL 1M/ST/ZN Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support
construction), DIN EN 60715, steel

0514500000 TS 35X7.5/LL 2M/ST/ZN Modular terminal, accessories, Terminal rail (cable support

construction), DIN EN 60715, steel



